11:19 pm Sat 18 May, 24

Basketball - Girls Modified (Purple Team)
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Date Start Event Name Location

Tue 12 430pr<—__ |Mod Girls Bball[Purplsrednier/ase— | JJMS South Gym{newr—
Thu 12/19/2019 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ Carmel George Fischer Middle School
Fri 01/10/2020 4:30 pm Mod GirlsBball (Purple) v FoxLane JUMS South Gym (new)

Mon 01/13/2020 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ LaGrange LaGrange Middle School

Tue 01/21/2020 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ Poughkeepsie Poughkeepsie Middle School
Fri 01/24/2020 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) v Brewster (HSG) JJHS Main Gym

Wed 01/29/2020 4:30 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) v Unionvale JJMS South Gym (new)

Thu 01/30/2020 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ Unionvale Union Vale Middle School
Mon 02/03/2020 4:45 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ Fox Lane Fox Lane Ms

Wed 02/05/2020 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) v Carmel JJMS South Gym (new)

Mon 02/10/2020 4:15 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ VanWyck Van Wyck Junior High School
Thu 02/13/2020 4:30 pm Mod Girls Bball (Purple) v LaGrange (HSG) JJHS Main Gym

Fri 02/TAI2026— 4.00pr——__ | Mod Girls Bhall [PuIpio=Wapsirgers JJMS South Gymthew—

Wed 02/19/2020

4:15 pm

Mod Girls Bball (Purple) @ Wappingers

Wappingers Junior High School




